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THE BURNSIDE WAR MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

GROUND FLOOR

A Burnside Sleep Centre
Pre-admission Clinic
Lung Function Unit
Reception
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Burnside Specialist Centre
Suite 1. Clinpath Laboratories

Suite 3: Adelaide Orthopaedic
and Trauma Specialists

Suite 4: Attunga Obstetrics & Gynaecology
Pharmacy

Lecture Room

Cafe Otto

Breast & Endocrine Centre

Dr Jones & Partners Radiology

The Physio Clinic

Maternity Outpatient Service

Maternity Unit

Paediatrics at Burnside
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LEVEL 1

1A
1B
1C
1D
1E
1F
1G

1H

High Dependency Unit

von Rieben South Ward

von Rieben North Ward

Short Stay Procedure Unit (Day Surgery)
Perioperative Area

Brian Fricker Oncology Centre

Attunga Medical Centre

Suite 1: Dr Tarsha Basheer

Suite 2: Dr Hugh Greville / Dr Graham Hamdorf

Suite 3: Adelaide Orthopaedic
and Trauma Specialists

Suite 4: Professor Martin Oehler
Attunga House
Suite 5: Wellend Health

BURNSIDE
HOSPITAL

KEY

Male/Female Toilet

Accessible toilet
Stairs

Cafe

Elevators
Parking

Patient Lounge

\olunteers
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